

MATERIALE

I.D.: 60387030

Data publicarii	27.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 770,91 RON - 770,91 RON

Descriere: PACHET:ANCORA=20*2.52,BALAMA A2=4*7.56,BALAMA F7=2*2.52,BELCIUG=2*2.52,BURGHIU SDS=2*11.76,BURGHIU 14*260=1*16.81,CIMENT 20KG=1*11.76,COLTAR 85*85=50*4.2,DALTA SDS=2*8.4,FOLIE=5*4.20,LAC =1*21.01,LACAT 40=1*10.92,LACAT 60=4*22.69, LACAT 63=1*12.61,MANER TRAF=2*5.04,PENSULA 60=2*5.88,PENSULA 80=2*9.24,PIULITA 8=16*0.08,REZERVA 16=4*5.88,REZERVA10CM=2*4.2,SAIBA4.8=100*0.08,SAIBA M8=16*0.12,SURUB 4.8*45=100*0.21,SURUB 8*100=10*1.01,SURUB 8*150=10*0.84,SURUB 8*120=16*1.01,PAL 3.5*35=60*0.04,PAL 4*16=30*0.03,PAL 5*50=100*0.08,TAVA =1*6.72, TAVA VOPSEA=1*4.2,ULEI IN=4*17.29,ZAVOR=2*12.61
